Bellekler

Uriin

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-

LEVEL 1x8G

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

8GB DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SO0PC28800D4/16G

16GB DDR4 3600MhzCL17 DIMM
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

Marka
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Kingston
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Kingston

Kingston
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

12,38

13,42

20,80

24,70

38,48

50,96

12,38
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



